TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
CLEVIS HANGER W/ SHIELD
ELECTRO-GALVANIZED
Doc: ClevisHangerwShieldTDS  |  Version Date: 11/04/24  |  Page 1 of 2
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
Clevis Hangers with Shields are designed for suspension stationary insulated pipes.
Insulation protection shield is spot welded in place onto Electro-Galvanized Clevis Hanger. For clevis
hanger data, see Technical Data Sheet titled ‘Clevis Hanger / Plain finish, electro-galvanized finish,

Doc: ClevisHangerwShieldTDS  |  Version Date: 11/04/24  |  Page 2 of 2
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 2: ORDERING INFORMATION OF CLEVIS HANGER W/ SHIELD
STANDARD CLEVIS HANGER - WITH WELDED SHIELD
PART # SIZE SHIELD LENGTH QUANTITY / BOX
6CHSGV0200 2" 12" 1 / Box
6CHSGV0300 3" 12" 1 / Box
6CHSGV0312 3-1/2" 12" 1 / Box
6CHSGV0400 4" 12" 1 / Box
6CHSGV0500 5" 18" 1 / Box
6CHSGV0600 6" 18" 1 / Box
6CHSGV0700 7" 24" 1 / Box
6CHSGV0800 8" 24" 1 / Box
6CHSGV1000 10" 24" 1 / Box
6CHSGV1200 12" 24" 1 / Box
6CHSGV1400 14" 24" 1 / Box
6CHSGV1800 18" 24" 1 / Box
TABLE 3: ORDERING INFORMATION OF INSULATION PROTECTION SHIELD
STANDARD CLEVIS HANGER - WITH WELDED SHIELD
PART # SIZE SHIELD I.D. QUANTITY / BOX
6IPSG0200H 2 x 12" 2-3/8" 1 / Box